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Commander Sport
Water-Resistant Portable P.A. Speaker
Key Features:

Two-way design / 8-inch woofer & 3-inch tweeter

IPX4 water-resistant rating - sealed box design

Tempo control

Battery or AC-powered

Handheld wireless microphone transmitter included

Bluetooth 4.0 playback

SD/USB media playback

XLR combo Mic/Line input

3.5mm TRS AUX input

Overview:

Specifications:
Speaker

Tweeter:

3" (80mm)

Woofer:

8" (203mm)

Power:

120W continuous

Frequency Response:

20 - 20 kHz

Waterproof:

IXP4

Connectors

(1) XLR/1/4" TRS combo jack

(1) 1/4" (6.35mm) output

(1) 1/8" (3.5mm) input

(2) USB ports



Commander Sport

file:///D/360安全浏览器下载/commander-sport.htm[2020/12/10 16:14:25]

The Commander Sport is an all-in-one, water-resistant, sub-
compact PA system.  This portable system operates on its
internal rechargeable battery or AC power. Because of its IPX4
water-resistant design, it can be used in applications around
swimming pools, water parks, and outdoor venues.  A
handheld UHF wireless microphone is included, along with the
capability to play audio from Bluetooth®-enabled devices,
USB, and SD media.  There is also an XLR/TRS combo jack
for a wired MIC/LINE input.  Tempo control is also featured for
custom playback during exercise and water aerobics. This two-
way speaker has all the features required for professional
sound on-the-go, along with a luggage handle and wheels for
easy transport and quick set-up.

(1) IEC AC power input

Wireless Microphone**

Power:

2 x AA alkaline batteries

Operating Frequency:

UHF 584 - 608 MHz

Available Channels:

16

**Check downloads section for complete worldwide UHF Frequency List

Bluetooth Specifications

Version:

4.0

Profiles:

A2DP, AVRCP

Range:

Up to 60-feet (20m)*

Maximum Transmission Power:

+4 dBm

Frequency:

2.4 - 2.48 GHz

Power

Connection:

IEC

Input Voltage:

100 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz

Fuse:

T2AL 250V

Consumption:

80W

Battery

Battery:

12V 7Ah

Battery Life:

up to 40 hours

Battery Recharge Time:

8 hours

Dimensions (w x d x h):

17.7" x 8.9" x 20.1" (449 x 228 x 510mm)

Weight:

25.8 lbs (11.7 kg)

*Bluetooth and wireless reception range are affected by walls, obstructions
and movement. For optimal performance, place the product in the center of
the room so it is unobstructed by walls, furniture, etc.

UHF Wireless MIC TX Frequency list
(USA:584~608MHz)
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Channel Frequency(MHz -
Group 1)

Frequency(MHz -
Group 2)

1 584.000 589.600
2 584.350 589.950
3 584.700 590.300
4 585.050 590.650
5 585.400 591.000
6 585.750 591.350
7 586.100 591.700
8 586.450 592.050
9 586.800 592.400
10 587.150 592.750
11 587.500 593.100
12 587.850 593.450
13 588.200 593.800
14 588.550 594.150
15 588.900 594.500
16 589.250 594.850

UHF Wireless MIC TX Frequency list
(EU:863~865MHz)

Channel Frequency(MHz)
1 863.300
2 863.580
3 863.860
4 864.140
5 864.420
6 864.700

UHF Wireless MIC TX Frequency list
(Japan:806.125~809.75MHz)

Channel Frequency(MHz)
1 806.375
2 806.625
3 806.875
4 807.125
5 807.375
6 807.625
7 807.875
8 808.125
9 808.375
10 808.625
11 808.875
12 809.125
13 809.375
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